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=X CALENDRIER OFFICIEL +

J01
J02
JO3

J04
J0S
J06
J07
J08
J09

J10
J11
J12

J13
J14
J15
J16
117

SEPTEMBRE

AIX-MAURIENNE
GRIES-SOUFFEL
ROUEN

OCTOBRE

ORLEANS
CAEN
QUIMPER
CHALLANS
LA ROCHELLE
VICHY

NOVEMBRE

EVREUX
ANTIBES
DENAIN

DECEMBRE

NANTES
HYERES-TOULON
CHALONS-REIMS

POITIERS
BLOIS

JANVIER

1588 ST-CHAMOND ANDREZIEUX DOM

119 PAU-LACQ-ORTHEZ EXT
J20 VICHY EXT
121 LA ROCHELLE DOM
FEVRIER
122 ROUEN
123 DENAIN
124 AIX-MAURIENNE
MARS
125 ORLEANS

)26 CHALLANS
)27 BLOIS
)28 POITIERS
)29 NANTES

AVRIL

130 EVREUX
)31 CHALONS-REIMS
)32 HYERES-TOULON
133 GRIES-SOUFFEL
134 ANTIBES
135 QUIMPER

MAI

136 CAEN
|E¥8 ST-CHAMOND ANDREZIEUX
138 PAU-LACQ-ORTHEZ




